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Redwood Region RISE (Resilient Inclusive Sustainable Economy)/

TIME

11:00-11:05

11:05-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30

California Jobs First (Formerly CERF)

Collaborative Meeting | Final Agenda

June 27, 2024: 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Zoom link

TOPIC

Welcome (back)!

Updates from Redwood Region RISE (Resilient
Inclusive Sustainable Economy):
e Regional Plan Part 1 and Part 2 (Timeline)
e Catalyst Phase

Collaborative Bodies - Report Out:
e Equity Council
e Tribal Planning Table
e Local Planning Tables:
o Tribal Lands + Del Norte
o Tribal Lands + Humboldt
o Tribal Lands + Lake
o Tribal Lands + Mendocino
e Sector Planning Tables:
o Arts, Culture, and Tourism
o Health & Caregiving
o Renewable & Resilient Energy
o Working Lands & Blue Economy
e Voting Member Block

Research Update:
e Walk through of Regional Plan Part 1

Q&A: Discussion, inquiries, feedback, thoughts

Recap of agreements & next steps

e Local meetings to discuss regional strategies

— Stay tuned for more information!

Adjourn Meeting

PRESENTED BY

CCRP

CCRP

Collaborative, CCRP,
NCO, TNON

CCRP
AEDC, CCRP, NCO,
TNON

AEDC, CCRP, NCO,
TNON


https://humboldtstate.zoom.us/j/83284978951?pwd=NndSTXRQVWQvRlpZTEhtck4raStnQT09

