

## Redwood Region RISE (Resilient Inclusive Sustainable Economy)/ California Jobs First (Formerly CERF)

## Collaborative Meeting | Final Agenda June 27, 2024: 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Zoom link

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTED BY
11:00-11:05	Welcome (back)!	CCRP
11:05-11:15	Updates from Redwood Region RISE (Resilient Inclusive Sustainable Economy):  • Regional Plan Part 1 and Part 2 (Timeline)  • Catalyst Phase	CCRP
11:15-11:30	Collaborative Bodies - Report Out:          • Equity Council         • Tribal Planning Table         • Local Planning Tables:               • Tribal Lands + Del Norte               • Tribal Lands + Humboldt               • Tribal Lands + Lake               • Tribal Lands + Mendocino          • Sector Planning Tables:               • Arts, Culture, and Tourism               • Health & Caregiving               • Renewable & Resilient Energy               • Working Lands & Blue Economy          • Voting Member Block	Collaborative, CCRP, NCO, TNON
11:30-12:15	Research Update:  • Walk through of Regional Plan Part 1	CCRP
12:15-12:25	Q&A: Discussion, inquiries, feedback, thoughts	AEDC, CCRP, NCO, TNON
12:25-12:30	Recap of agreements & next steps  ■ Local meetings to discuss regional strategies  → Stay tuned for more information!	AEDC, CCRP, NCO, TNON
12:30	Adjourn Meeting	